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2023/24 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 24.05.2024, 12:00, Yuvileinyi, Sumy. 27°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

1 : 0

«Nyva» Buzova

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
5 Kravchuk Yurii
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Korokhov Yevhen
21 Pokotyliuk Maksym
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
77 Mashtalir Serhii
25 Sharai Stanislav
70 Chehlov Maksym
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Yarosh Mykola
4 Kureliekh Valerii
7 Nelin Andriy
19 Danyliuk Artem
8 Savchenko Oliksiy
18 Boiko Maksym
28 Kopyl Serhii
27 Dolinskyi Denys
29 Baidal Anton
9 Shavrin Vadym
15 Yevpak Maksym

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

1 Lopka Roman
39 Macheliuk Artem
20 Misiura Yevhen (C)
17 Serdiuk Myroslav
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
14 Matvieiev Kyrylo
10 Falkovskyi Danylo
6 Vechurko Mykola
7 Korkishko Dmytro
35 Tepliakov Nikita
27 Tymenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
95 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
99 Hahun Roman
13 Migunov Oleksandr
28 Tkachenko Denys
8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii
5 Kalinin Oleksandr
91 Kulyk Dmytro

Coach
Loktionov Roman

Referee:
Prychyna Sofiia
Assistant 1:
Lapytsьkyy Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
4th Official:
Andrusiak Anton
Referee Observer:
Denysiuk Viktor
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, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #49
Friday, 24.05.2024, 12:00, Yuvileinyi, Sumy. 27°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 1 : 0 «Nyva» Buzova
51' 39 Macheliuk Artem

77 Mashtalir Serhii
29 Baidal Anton 59'

70 Chehlov Maksym
19 Danyliuk Artem 59'

63' 35 Tepliakov Nikita
91 Kulyk Dmytro

33 Ulianov Dmytro 67'

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
27 Dolinskyi Denys 71'

25 Sharai Stanislav
9 Shavrin Vadym 71'

9 Shavrin Vadym 72'

75' 39 Macheliuk Artem

80' 6 Vechurko Mykola
8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

80' 27 Tymenko Volodymyr
99 Hahun Roman

21 Pokotyliuk Maksym
4 Kureliekh Valerii 84'

90+2' 8 Chepurnenko Yevhenii

17 Korokhov Yevhen 90+3'
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